GLOBE MATERIALS
Acrylic - Impact modified and UV resistant with continuous operating temperature up to
80˚C. Maximum transmittance of 92% (clear). Acrylic streetlamps are available in clear or
white. LD Acrylic - Impact modified and UV resistant with continuous operating temperature
up to 80˚C and transmittance of 90% to 94% (application dependent).
Polycarbonate - UV stabilized with a continuous operating temperature of 100˚C to 125˚C,
high impact resistance down to -40the ˚C, and transmittance of 88% (application dependent).
Polycarbonate streetlamps are available in clear.

32-00114 -
Type IV
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lumecon Midtown Post-Top Series
Example Part Number: LM-LPL-35-1-22-CA-BH2-BK-CG77-SR7-FN1-32-00123-PC-7P
Sheet/LM-LPL_01122024
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT GLOBE FITTER1 FINISH
35 - 35 Watts 1 - 120v - 277v 22 - 2200K X - None BK - Black Gloss
45 - 45 Watts 2 - 347v - 480v 27 - 2700K BH0 - 10.25” BT - Black Textured
55 - 55 Watts 30 - 3000K BH1 - 10” DB - Dark Bronze
40 - 4000K BH2 - 6.75” GN - Green
50 - 5000K BH3 - 8” Premium Finishes
BH4 - 6.75” WH - White Gloss
BH5 - 11.25” CF - Custom Finish
BH8 - 12”
BH9 - 11.5”
BH12 - 12”
BH13 - 13.4”
MODEL
LM-LPL
CAGE1
SOLID
ROOF FINIAL
HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD
CG11 SR1 FN12
CG12M1 SR3 FN2
CG13M1 FN3
CG18 FN42
CG21
CG22M1
CG23M1
CG28
REQUIRED OPTIONAL
PERFORMANCE DATA
DISTRIBUTION WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
Type 5 35 3500 100 4480 128 4480 128 4585 131 4550 130
Type 5 45 4365 97 5580 124 5580 124 5895 131 5670 126
Type 5 55 5170 94 6655 121 6655 121 6765 123 6655 121
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
MIDTOWN POST-TOP SERIES
LM-LPL
Lumecon Midtown Lafayette Park Large Post-Top
Fitters Solid Roof
SR3SR1
House Side Shield Distribution Controls ReadyFinials
FN12 FN2
FN3 FN42
32-00123 -
House Side Shield
32-00114 - Type IV
7P - Seven-Pin Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
32-00123 - House Side Shield
7P - Seven-Pin Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
32-00114 - Type IV
1. Cage and Fitter welded together requiring both to be selected
2. FN1 and FN4 are Acrylic and only available in black
32-00123 -
House Side
Shield
CA - Clear Acrylic
WA - White Acrylic
CP - Clear
Polycarbonate
BH1      BH0      BH3      BH5      BH2   BH4   BH9   BH11  BH12  BH13  BH8
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS

H-RFA - Round Fluted Aluminum York-17
Homewood
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional Options
click here:
Decorative Base Options
For additional Options
click here:
Pole Options
For additional Options, download Pole Guide Here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base guide here.
Pole Ordering Information
Pole Ordering Example: H-RTA30D8B4-01
A   General Assembly
   H-RSA  - Round Straight Aluminum
   H-RTA  - Round Tapered Aluminum
   H-RFA  - Round Fluted Aluminum
B   Mounting Heights
D   Butt Diameter
C   Wall Thickness
E   Top Diameter
F   Base Style
G   Finish
    08 - 8”      14 - 14”      20 - 20”
    10 - 10”    16 - 16”      25 - 25”
    12 - 12”    18 - 18”      30 - 30”
    1 - 10”        5 - 5”            7 - 7”
    2 - 12”        6 - 6”            8 - 8”
    4 - 4”          J - 6.625       9 - 9”
    B - 0.125”     F - 0.250”
    C - 0.156”     G - 0.312”
    D - 0.188”     H - 0.375”
    E - 0.219”
  A - 3”
  B - 4.5”
  C - 6”
3 - 3-Bolt Anchor Base
4 - 4-Bolt Anchor Base
V - Bee Hive Base
H - Hinged Anchor Base
E - Direct Buried (Embed)
F - Breakaway Transformer Base
01 - Satin Aluminum (RTA and RSA)
02 - Satin Aluminum (SSA)
BA - Black Powder Coat
BH - White Powder Coat
BM - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
BV - Dark Green Powder Coat
GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
Rounded Tapered Aluminum, 30’ Mounting Height,